Say You Saw

Exp

ACTON OFFICE
2 Mill St. East
(519) 853-2086
~ Toronto Line: (905) 874-3053

106 Main St. N.
_(519) 856-4348
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SIMPLY ELEGANT!

This exceptional home has been professionally renovated. Wide woodwork,
cornice mouldings, French doors, pine floors, covered verandah, incredible
country kitchen whriple pantry, cathedral ceiling in main floor FR, master bdrm
w/ensuite, DR with double French dr. walkout to deck. Landscaped fenced
grounds with fishpond & rock garden, attached garage w/workshop. Extra

large lot. Priced at $239,900.
CALL HEATHER SCOTLAND* AT 853-2086. rRmAC97-121

PARK LIKE SETTING - 70’ x 160"LOT
Backing onto conservation valley lawns. Five bed-
rooms, solarium kitchen, 3 walkouts to deck, large
main floor family room, L-shaped LR & DR, hardwood,
central air. This one has it all. $239,000. F}w
RMRW97-128

CALL JOHN BARTLETT- 853-2086

LIKE OLDER HOMES"

This 3 bedroom semi detached home, located in Acton, has a lot of &
character - 9" baseboards, large bright dining room with hardwood
floors, dining room with bay window, attic which could be finished &

LOOK NOIFUF!THEFI

ozy, 3 bedroom raised bungalow in Village f.:rf
 Hillsburgh. Features 2 fireplaces, lot backing onto con-

sematlnn Priced at $159,900. This is a deal

It’s the
erience

ROCKWOOD OFFICE

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 16, 1997 5

GEORGETOWN OFFICE
360 Guelph St.

i 11r 1, -;h- i 13

nn

11l| -

b, e

H
T= |

rililils_itlt I

BACKSPLIT $139 900

3 bedrooms, hardwood floors, modern kitchen, oil
heat, dining room, living room, recreation room, car-
port, paved drive.

CALL GORD DAWE** (519) 853-2086 RMAC97-117

PINERIDGE RD., ERIN”
Charleston custom built in 1996. Vendor relocating to U.S.
1.4 acre lot, 5 bedrooms, main floor office, family room
and formal dining room, bleached oak flooring, fabulous
Barzotti kitchen. Superb quality & luxury. $359,000.
CALL JOHN hAHTLETI" (519) 853-2086 RMACS97-129

WHAT ARE

YOU
WAITING

-----

VILLAGE OF ROCKWOOD'
~ Enjoy living in this updated stone home, pine floors on the main level.
' Canac kitchen with centre island. Finished woodwork throughout.

Eeautfful bush at back of property.

This unit is move-in ﬂundltmn Bruadlunm recently
‘upgraded, mostly new windows plus walkout to deck, |
enced yard and it has a private drive took. Dnly

and more. 4 i $112,900. '
_CALL RENEE CHABASSOL' (519) 856-4348 AMAwor-117 j CALLJANIS" 853-2086, e CALLJAHIS'UHDAVE* TODAY.- 853-2086.  RMACOT- 113 j CALL HE"EE CHARASSION {519) 856-4348  RMRWo7-008
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% | EDGE OF THE PARK R Ko *‘
Lovely 4 year old 3

bedroom unit with 27" &
deep garage. Spacious
LR & tastefully deco-
rated. Heat & hydro &
approx. $100 per &
month. On the edge of &
| Rockwood & only

| steps to downtown or

§ conservation park.

ROCKWOOD SIDESPLIT

~Cathedral ceiling in living room & dining room, bay win-

CALL WAYNE* FOR 'dow in living room. 3 bdrm, 2 baths, formal dining/great |
il ~ DETAILS. 853-2086. room, 2 car attached garage. 67’ x 131’ lot. $181,900.
e Furwgr-0s | CALL JOHH LEATHEH** 853-2086.  RMAW97-112
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WELL ESTABLISHED
BUSINESS

Pizza and subs and fast food.
$49.000.00.
SUCCESSFUL BUSINESS

.......................

USE YOUFI FIFISP SMARTLY

|
R

Boxed Meat & Deli. Freshly painted townhouse, with brand new laid carpet-

*lng is ready for you to move in. Asking only $104,900. a;

CA LL GOH D1lr AT 853'2086 _ it's affordable too. Call today to see how you can be a :*
RMAC97-110 »&4 homeowner. =

- CALL JANIS* 853-2086. RMAC96-120

120 LOU’S BLVD.
ROCKWOOD $194,599

*Julia Model 2 storey
*2 car garage
*master bedroom with 4 pc.
ensuite & walk-in closet
*main floor FR with woodburning FP

*3 bedroom *main floor laundry room
CALL JOHN LEATHER** (519) 853-2086.
RMRW97-113

GOOD HONE - GREAT LOCATION - $182600.0

Bright 3 bedroom sidesplit, cathedral ceiling, main floor FR with
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